________________________________________________________________________
          UMLSF0204
UMLSF0204D
适用于开漏或推挽应用的 4 位双向多电压电平转换器
  UMLSF0204 TSSOP14/CSP12 1.9×1.4/QFN12 1.7×2.0/QFN14 3.5×3.5
  UMLSF0204D TSSOP14/CSP12 1.9×1.4/QFN12 1.7×2.0/QFN14 3.5×3.5
1 描述

VREF_A VREF_B
UMLSF0204
5 Ordering Information
Part Number Mark Code Package Type Shipping Qty
UMLSF0204UE LSF0204 TSSOP14 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMLSF0204H EBE CSP12 1.9×1.4 3000pcs/7Inch Tape & Reel
UMLSF0204QA APD QFN12 1.7×2.0 3000pcs/7Inch Tape & Reel
UMLSF0204QS UMLSF0204 QFN14 3.5×3.5 3000pcs/7Inch Tape & Reel
UMLSF0204DUE LSF0204D TSSOP14 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UMLSF0204DH EBF CSP12 1.9×1.4 3000pcs/7Inch Tape & Reel
UMLSF0204DQA APE QFN12 1.7×2.0 3000pcs/7Inch Tape & Reel
UMLSF0204DQS UMLSF0204D QFN14 3.5×3.5 3000pcs/7Inch Tape & Reel
/
________________________________________________________________________
          UMLSF0204